
Competitive Cheerleading Scoresheet
o Sectional

o State

School: _____________________________________________________________________ 

Division:     _____________________________________________________________________ 

Official Name and ID Number:     __________________________________________________

COMPETITION CATEGORY TEAM SCORE COMMENTS

JUMPS
        10 pts.

Execution     

TUMBLING

Execution     

PYRAMIDS/TOSSES

Execution     

PARTNER STUNTS

Execution     

MOTIONS/DANCE

PROJECTION/SHOWMANSHIP 10 pts.             

SKILL UTILIZATION 10 pts.             

ROUTINE COMPOSITION 10 pts.             

________________

________________

________________

— 

As of: 06-11-2024

5 pts.

 10 pts

5 pts.

10 pts.

5 pts.

10 pts.

5 pts.

  ________________

  ________________

  ________________

  ________________

  ________________

  ________________

  ________________

  ________________

RAW SCORE_________________/100 PTS.

DEDUCTIONS_________________

— LEGALITIES___________________

TOTAL_________________/100 PTS.


